
                            MERCY MEDICAL CENTER 

                                PANCAKE DAY 

                        5K/10K RUN AND 2.1 MILE WALK 

                             September 27, 2014 

                             Centerville,  Iowa 

 

                              2.1 MILE RESULTS 

 

Place Div/Tot  Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ======== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1   1/6    Levi De Vries           Centerville          IA  11 M   23:54 11:23  

    2   1/1    David De Vries          Centerville          IA  46 M   24:01 11:26  

    3   1/3    Eric Pace               Udell                IA  35 M   29:11 13:54  

    4   1/7    Denise Bodart           Hudson               WI  49 F   29:21 13:59  

    5   2/6    Luke Hash               Centerville          IA   7 M   31:24 14:58  

    6   1/13   Sheila De Vries         Cedar Falls          IA  52 F   31:55 15:12  

    7   1/8    Kate Hash               Centerville          IA  37 F   31:57 15:13  

    8   2/3    Cj Hash                 Centerville          IA  39 M   31:58 15:14  

    9   1/8    Chanda Conrad           Plano                IA  25 F   32:34 15:31  

   10   2/7    Mary Jo Engle           Plano                IA  48 F   32:34 15:31  

   11   2/13   Rhonda Senter           Centerville          IA  55 F   32:34 15:31  

   12   1/3    Sadie De Vries          Centerville          IA   8 F   32:36 15:32  

   13   2/8    Jennie Williams         Centerville          IA  37 F   33:02 15:44  

   14   3/8    Abby Allen              Seymour              IA  34 F   33:06 15:46  

   15   2/8    Stacey Lowe             Seymour              IA  25 F   33:07 15:46  

   16   3/7    Stacy Thomas            Centerville          IA  49 F   33:22 15:54  

   17   3/3    J T Lange               Johnston             IA  36 M   33:37 16:01  

   18   3/13   Donna Grim              Bloomfield           IA  59 F   33:45 16:05  

   19   3/8    Karis Overturf          Centerville          IA  23 F   34:28 16:25  

   20   2/3    Paige Heesch            Seymour              IA  14 F   34:28 16:25  

   21   4/8    Ashton Thomas           Centerville          IA  23 F   34:28 16:25  

   22   3/6    Korey Shondel           Centerville          IA  12 M   35:02 16:41  

   23   4/6    Sawyer Wardlow          Centerville          IA  11 M   35:04 16:42  

   24   4/13   Connie Foster           Centerville          IA  58 F   35:11 16:46  

   25   5/13   Judy Kaster             Albia                IA  59 F   35:11 16:46  

   26   3/3    Charlotte Lange         Johnston             IA   7 F   35:34 16:57  

   27   4/8    Jennifer Henderson      Centerville          IA  30 F   35:41 17:00  

   28   6/13   Joellen Repogle         Mystic               IA  56 F   35:43 17:01  

   29   7/13   Kathy Lange             Centerville          IA  52 F   35:53 17:05  

   30   1/2    Jon Williwe             Centerville          IA  60 M   36:09 17:13  

   31   8/13   Terri Jefferson         Salinas              CA  58 F   36:10 17:14  

   32   5/8    Jen Dekker              West Des Moines      IA  27 F   36:16 17:16  

   33   4/7    Kathy Cochran           Centerville          IA  47 F   36:16 17:17  

   34   9/13   Shawn Dekker            Centerville          IA  51 F   36:16 17:17  

   35   1/1    Randy Hash              Centerville          IA  70 M   36:17 17:17  

   36   1/2    Joretta Sharr           Knoxville            IA  72 F   36:28 17:22  

   37   1/2    Janice Myers            Coatsville           MO  68 F   36:29 17:22  

   38   5/6    Kade Mosley             Centerville          IA  10 M   36:45 17:30  

   39  10/13   Kim Caylor              Centerville          IA  53 F   37:06 17:40  

   40   2/2    Lonnie Wahlgren         Shawnee Mission      KS  64 F   37:06 17:40  

   41  11/13   June Kelly              Sturgeon             MO  51 F   37:08 17:41  

   42   6/8    Jill Payne              Seymour              IA  25 F   37:09 17:42  

   43  12/13   Pam Wells               Centerville          IA  53 F   37:23 17:48  

   44   7/8    Nicole Cowan            Polk City            IA  28 F   37:24 17:49  

   45   5/8    Nicole Shapiro          Grain Valley         MO  34 F   38:14 18:13  

   46   6/8    Rochelle Schroeder      Blue Springs         MO  35 F   38:15 18:13  

   47   5/7    Julie Eagen             Centerville          IA  44 F   38:26 18:18  

   48   6/6    Brier Daugherty         Centerville          IA  11 M   38:27 18:19  

   49   7/8    Michelle Lange          Johnston             IA  35 F   38:32 18:21  

   50   1/1    Brieanna Lemon          Ankeny               IA  18 F   38:32 18:21  



   51   6/7    Sherri Deruiter         Centerville          IA  40 F   42:12 20:06  

   52   8/8    Jamie Brewer            West Des Moines      IA  37 F   42:13 20:06  

   53   8/8    Holly Owens             Centerville          IA  26 F   42:56 20:27  

   54   1/1    Steven Harjo            Albia                IA  24 M   43:12 20:34  

   55   2/2    Barb De Vries           Cedar Falls          IA  74 F   47:26 22:35  

   56   2/2    Butch Gibbs             Humeston             IA  65 M   47:26 22:36  

   57   1/1    Dale Jewett             Roseville            MI  53 M   47:26 22:36  

   58  13/13   Debbie Wardln           Centerville          IA  54 F   47:27 22:36  

   59   7/7    Bridget Ellingson       Williamsburg         IA  43 F 1:15:01 35:44  

 

 

                               MALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1    27 Levi De Vries           Centerville          IA  11 M   23:54 11:23  

    2   146 David De Vries          Centerville          IA  46 M   24:01 11:26  

    3    91 Eric Pace               Udell                IA  35 M   29:11 13:54  

    4    55 Luke Hash               Centerville          IA   7 M   31:24 14:58  

    5    54 Cj Hash                 Centerville          IA  39 M   31:58 15:14  

    6   166 J T Lange               Johnston             IA  36 M   33:37 16:01  

    7   208 Korey Shondel           Centerville          IA  12 M   35:02 16:41  

    8   207 Sawyer Wardlow          Centerville          IA  11 M   35:04 16:42  

    9   186 Jon Williwe             Centerville          IA  60 M   36:09 17:13  

   10    52 Randy Hash              Centerville          IA  70 M   36:17 17:17  

   11   209 Kade Mosley             Centerville          IA  10 M   36:45 17:30  

   12    24 Brier Daugherty         Centerville          IA  11 M   38:27 18:19  

   13   214 Steven Harjo            Albia                IA  24 M   43:12 20:34  

   14    44 Butch Gibbs             Humeston             IA  65 M   47:26 22:36  

   15   170 Dale Jewett             Roseville            MI  53 M   47:26 22:36  

 

 

                              FEMALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    City                 St Age S Time    Pace   

===== ===== ======================= ==================== == === = ======= =====  

    1     9 Denise Bodart           Hudson               WI  49 F   29:21 13:59  

    2    29 Sheila De Vries         Cedar Falls          IA  52 F   31:55 15:12  

    3    53 Kate Hash               Centerville          IA  37 F   31:57 15:13  

    4    20 Chanda Conrad           Plano                IA  25 F   32:34 15:31  

    5    40 Mary Jo Engle           Plano                IA  48 F   32:34 15:31  

    6   106 Rhonda Senter           Centerville          IA  55 F   32:34 15:31  

    7    28 Sadie De Vries          Centerville          IA   8 F   32:36 15:32  

    8   143 Jennie Williams         Centerville          IA  37 F   33:02 15:44  

    9     2 Abby Allen              Seymour              IA  34 F   33:06 15:46  

   10    73 Stacey Lowe             Seymour              IA  25 F   33:07 15:46  

   11   113 Stacy Thomas            Centerville          IA  49 F   33:22 15:54  

   12    47 Donna Grim              Bloomfield           IA  59 F   33:45 16:05  

   13    88 Karis Overturf          Centerville          IA  23 F   34:28 16:25  

   14    58 Paige Heesch            Seymour              IA  14 F   34:28 16:25  

   15   114 Ashton Thomas           Centerville          IA  23 F   34:28 16:25  

   16    42 Connie Foster           Centerville          IA  58 F   35:11 16:46  

   17    62 Judy Kaster             Albia                IA  59 F   35:11 16:46  

   18   168 Charlotte Lange         Johnston             IA   7 F   35:34 16:57  

   19    59 Jennifer Henderson      Centerville          IA  30 F   35:41 17:00  

   20    97 Joellen Repogle         Mystic               IA  56 F   35:43 17:01  

   21   167 Kathy Lange             Centerville          IA  52 F   35:53 17:05  

   22   174 Terri Jefferson         Salinas              CA  58 F   36:10 17:14  

   23    34 Jen Dekker              West Des Moines      IA  27 F   36:16 17:16  

   24   197 Kathy Cochran           Centerville          IA  47 F   36:16 17:17  



   25    32 Shawn Dekker            Centerville          IA  51 F   36:16 17:17  

   26   108 Joretta Sharr           Knoxville            IA  72 F   36:28 17:22  

   27    83 Janice Myers            Coatsville           MO  68 F   36:29 17:22  

   28    15 Kim Caylor              Centerville          IA  53 F   37:06 17:40  

   29   176 Lonnie Wahlgren         Shawnee Mission      KS  64 F   37:06 17:40  

   30    68 June Kelly              Sturgeon             MO  51 F   37:08 17:41  

   31    94 Jill Payne              Seymour              IA  25 F   37:09 17:42  

   32   125 Pam Wells               Centerville          IA  53 F   37:23 17:48  

   33    22 Nicole Cowan            Polk City            IA  28 F   37:24 17:49  

   34   107 Nicole Shapiro          Grain Valley         MO  34 F   38:14 18:13  

   35   101 Rochelle Schroeder      Blue Springs         MO  35 F   38:15 18:13  

   36    38 Julie Eagen             Centerville          IA  44 F   38:26 18:18  

   37   181 Michelle Lange          Johnston             IA  35 F   38:32 18:21  

   38   171 Brieanna Lemon          Ankeny               IA  18 F   38:32 18:21  

   39    35 Sherri Deruiter         Centerville          IA  40 F   42:12 20:06  

   40   179 Jamie Brewer            West Des Moines      IA  37 F   42:13 20:06  

   41    89 Holly Owens             Centerville          IA  26 F   42:56 20:27  

   42   147 Barb De Vries           Cedar Falls          IA  74 F   47:26 22:35  

   43   206 Debbie Wardln           Centerville          IA  54 F   47:27 22:36  

   44    39 Bridget Ellingson       Williamsburg         IA  43 F 1:15:01 35:44  


